
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

9 
83 
95 
82 
77 
26 
92 
48 
97 
3 

15 

1 

Name 

Antonio RAMBOR 
Cristiano UTZ 
Fabiano BENELLI 
Fernando MACIEL 
Eder AZEVEDO 
Taniel BOCK 
Renan BUCHMAN 
Lohan PETRY 
Angelo OLIVEIRA 
Mateus HACK 
JAIME Jr 

Wagner OLIVEIRA 

Class 

KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC B (STD) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC A (LIVRE) 
KC B (STD) 

KC B (STD) 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 
10 

1 

Total Tm 

11:45.644 
11:46.959 
12:13.083 
12:24.486 
12:27.540 
12:37.863 
12:41.413 
12:47.762 
12:07.121 
11:53.130 
12:31.749 

1:08.060 

Diff 

1.315 
27.439 
38.842 
41.896 
52.219 
55.769 

1:02.118 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

11 Laps 

Gap 

1.315 
26.124 
11.403 
3.054 

10.323 
3.550 
6.349 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

38.619 

9 Laps 

In Lap 

8 
9 
2 
3 

10 
12 
4 
8 
6 

10 
2 

1 

Best Tm 

58.061 
58.071 
59.235 

1:01.069 
1:01.113 
1:01.850 
1:02.093 
1:02.721 
1:04.492 
1:09.546 
1:02.480 

1:03.855 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.315 

Avg. Speed 

82,648 

Best Lap Tm 

58.061 

Best Speed 

83,705 

Best Lap by 

9 - Antonio RAMBOR 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

METROPOLITANO 5ª ETAPA 
KART CROSS 

Corrida 1 KC 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:04:02 

Autódromo de Taquara 1,350 km 

19/09/2021 14:00 


